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STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2019-20

2 responses

NAME OF THE STUDENT

2 responses

Rushikesh Devidas Bharsakle

Shubham vishwas pathratkar

ROLL NO.

2 responses

1934901823004
82

EMAIL ID

2 responses

rushikeshbharsakle050@gmail.com
shubhampathratkar4846@gmail.com
CONTACT NO.
2 responses
9307170255
9145189979

GENDER |0 copy

2 responses

@ Male
@® Female
@ Prefer not to say

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1AaVWPBsS8fc1__ zFS40-GT46goYKjKRkusHIXct1XG4/viewanalytics 1/9
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1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? I8 copy

2 responses

® 4-85t0100%
® 3-701084%
@ 2-55t069%
® 1-30t054%
@ 0 -Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? I_D Copy

2 responses

@ 4 -Thoroughly

@ 3 - Satisfactorily

@ 2 - Poorly

@ 1 - Indifferently

@ 0 - Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? I_D Copy

2 responses

@ 4 - Always effective

@ 3 - Sometimes effective

@ 2 - Just satisfactorily

@ 1- Generally ineffective

@ 0- Very poor communication

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1AaVWPBsS8fc1__ zFS40-GT46goYKjKRkusHIXct1XG4/viewanalytics 2/9
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4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as ID Copy

2 responses

@ 4- Excellent
@ 3 - Very good
@ 2-Good

® 1 -Fair

@ 0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers I_D Copy

2 responses

@ 4 - Always fair

@ 3 - Usually fair

@ 2 — Sometimes unfair
@ 1 - Usually unfair

@ 0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? |_D Copy

2 responses

@® 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1 —Rarely

@ 0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1AaVWPBsS8fc1__ zFS40-GT46goYKjKRkusHIXct1XG4/viewanalytics 3/9
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student I_D Copy
exchange, field visit opportunities for students.

2 responses

@ 4 — Regularly
@ 3 - Often

@ 2 - Sometimes
@® 1 —Rarely

@ 0 Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you I8 Copy
in cognitive, social and emotional growth.

2 responses

@ 4 - Significantly
@ 3 - Very well

@ 2 — Moderately
@ 1 - Marginally
@ 0- Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. I_D Copy

2 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@® 3 -Agree

@ 2 —Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0- Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1AaVWPBsS8fc1__ zFS40-GT46goYKjKRkusHIXct1XG4/viewanalytics 4/9
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course ID Copy
outcomes and programme outcomes.

2 responses

@ 4 —Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2- Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1 —Rarely

@ 0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to I8 copy
you.

2 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1 —Rarely

@ 0 - | don’t have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and I_D Copy
applications.

2 responses

@® 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1-Rarely

@ 0 - Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1AaVWPBsS8fc1__ zFS40-GT46goYKjKRkusHIXct1XG4/viewanalytics 5/9
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13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with ID Copy
providing right level of challenges.

2 responses

@® 4 -Fully

@ 3 - Reasonably
@ 2 - Partially

@ 1 - Slightly

@ 0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to I8 copy
overcome them.

2 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1 —Rarely

@ 0 - Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, I_D Copy
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning
process.

2 responses

@ 4 - Strongly disagree
@ 3 - Disagree

@ 2 - Neutral

@ 1-Agree

@ 0 - Strongly agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1AaVWPBsS8fc1__ zFS40-GT46goYKjKRkusHIXct1XG4/viewanalytics 6/9
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as ID Copy
experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

2 responses

@ 4 - To a great extent
@ 3 - Moderate

@ 2 - Some what

® 1 - Very little

@ 0-Notatall

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. |_|:| Copy

2 responses

@ 4 - Strongly disagree
@ 3 - Disagree

@ 2 - Neutral

©® 1 -Agree

@ 0 - Strongly agree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life |_|:| Copy
skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

2 responses

@ 4 —To a great extent
@ 3 - Moderate

@ 2 - Some what

@ 1 - Very little

@® 0-—Notatall

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1AaVWPBsS8fc1__ zFS40-GT46goYKjKRkusHIXct1XG4/viewanalytics 7/9
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, ID Copy
Multimedia, etc. while teaching.

2 responses

@® 4 - Above 90%
®3-70-89%
@ 2-50-69%
® 1-30-49%
@ 0 - Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is I_D Copy
very good.

2 responses

@ 4 —Strongly agree

@® 3 -Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your
institution.

2 responses

Excellent
Good
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STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2020-21

9 responses

NAME OF THE STUDENT

9 responses

Mr. Yogesh K. Pujari

Namish Vishnu Sawant
Shubham vishwas pathratkar
Saurabhsingh jadhav

Sunil Dhulu kolekar

Pallavi prakash adkurkar
Babu Prakash Parab

Omkar anand parulekar

Birudev Bhimrao Sargar

ROLL NO.

9 responses

20171382310047
41
82
73
89
49
15
45

16

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1D-CkMyJ7JMvxgMAm_d7_qclt_mJvjSstktUG9asDrG0/viewanalytics

1711
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EMAIL ID

9 responses

pujariyogesh2612@gmail.com

sawantnamish81@gmail.com

shubhampathratkar4836@gmail.com

saurabhjadhav059@gmail.com

kolekarsunil1821@gmail.com

pallaviadkurkar97 @gmail.com

babuparab1506@gmail.com

omkarparulekar7878@gmail.com

birudevsargar2001@gmail.com

CONTACT NO.

8 responses

9421462612

7498578133

9145189979

9421847901

8010537321

8275929152

8275055834

87672 00048

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1D-CkMyJ7JMvxgMAm_d7_qclt_mJvjSstktUG9asDrG0/viewanalytics 2/1
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GENDER

9 responses

@ Male
@® Female
@ Prefer not to say

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

9 responses

® 4-85t0100%
@® 3-70t084%
@ 2-551t069%
@® 1-30t0 54%
@ 0 Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?

9 responses

@ 4 —Thoroughly

@ 3 - Satisfactorily

@ 2 - Poorly

@ 1 - Indifferently

@ 0 - Won't teach at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1D-CkMyJ7JMvxgMAm_d7_qclt_mJvjSstktUG9asDrG0/viewanalytics
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IO copy
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3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? ID Copy

9 responses

@ 4 - Always effective

@ 3 - Sometimes effective

@ 2 - Just satisfactorily

@ 1- Generally ineffective

@ 0- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as I_D Copy

9 responses

@ 4- Excellent
@ 3 - Very good
@ 2-Good

® 1 -Fair

@ 0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers I_D Copy

9 responses

@ 4 - Always fair

@ 3 - Usually fair

@ 2 — Sometimes unfair
@ 1 - Usually unfair

@ 0- Unfair

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1D-CkMyJ7JMvxgMAm_d7_qclt_mJvjSstktUG9asDrG0/viewanalytics 4/11
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6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? I_D Copy

9 responses

@ 4 —Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1 —Rarely

@ 0- Never

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student I_D Copy
exchange, field visit opportunities for students.

9 responses

@ 4 —Regularly
@ 3 - Often

@ 2 - Sometimes
@® 1 —Rarely

@ 0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you I_D Copy
in cognitive, social and emotional growth.

9 responses

@ 4 - Significantly
@ 3 - Very well

@ 2 — Moderately
@ 1 - Marginally
@ 0- Not atall

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1D-CkMyJ7JMvxgMAm_d7_qclt_mJvjSstktUG9asDrG0/viewanalytics 5/11
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9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. I_D Copy

9 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@® 3 —Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course I_D Copy
outcomes and programme outcomes.

9 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2- Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1 —Rarely

@ 0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to I_D Copy
you.

9 responses

@® 4 —Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@ 1 - Rarely

@ 0 - |1 don't have a mentor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1D-CkMyJ7JMvxgMAm_d7_qclt_mJvjSstktUG9asDrG0/viewanalytics 6/11
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12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and I_D Copy

applications.
@ 4 —Every time
@ 3 - Usually
@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
® 1-Rarely
» @ 0 - Never

44.4%

9 responses

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with I8 Copy
providing right level of challenges.

@® 4 —Fully

@ 3 - Reasonably
@ 2 —Partially

@ 1 - Slightly

@ 0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to |_|:| Copy
overcome them.

9 responses

9 responses

@® 4 —Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@ 1 - Rarely

@ 0 - Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1D-CkMyJ7JMvxgMAm_d7_qclt_mJvjSstktUG9asDrG0/viewanalytics 7M1
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15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring,
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning

process.

9 responses

@ 4 - Strongly disagree
@ 3 - Disagree

@ 2 - Neutral

@® 1-Agree

@ 0 - Strongly agree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as
experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving

methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

9 responses

@ 4 - To a great extent
@ 3 - Moderate

@ 2 - Some what

@ 1 - Very little

@ 0-Notatall

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.

9 responses

@ 4 - Strongly disagree
@ 3 - Disagree

@ 2 - Neutral

@ 1-Agree

@ 0 - Strongly agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1D-CkMyJ7JMvxgMAm_d7_qclt_mJvjSstktUG9asDrG0/viewanalytics

IO copy

IO copy

IO copy

8/11
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18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life ID Copy
skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

9 responses

@ 4 - To a great extent
® 3 - Moderate

@ 2 - Some what

® 1 - Very little

@ 0-—Notatall

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, I8 copy
Multimedia, etc. while teaching.

9 responses

@ 4 —Above 90%
®3-70-89%
@ 2-50-69%
® 1-30-49%
@ 0 - Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is I_D Copy
very good.

9 responses

@ 4 -Strongly agree

@® 3 -Agree

@ 2 —Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1D-CkMyJ7JMvxgMAm_d7_qclt_mJvjSstktUG9asDrG0/viewanalytics 9/11
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21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your
institution.

9 responses

Require- Biometric attendance for students, Transport system for students, wifi campus
Nothing

Good

Teacher should encourage students to learn job oriented skills.

| think ,in teaching mostly focused on practical work with theory.and To enhancing growth and
skills of students ,institution focusing on internship project

Providing all good facilities

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy,
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STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2021-22

55 responses

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1wRIInDgMfBLmTjoKXxrQqgmjocXplI5WbHFYZpDubtY/viewanalytics 1/24
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NAME OF THE STUDENT

55 responses

Vaishnavi Sunil Morbale

Gulab Nathuram Kadam

Shubham vishwas pathratkar

Manaji Devendra baragade

Suyog Raghunath Gurav

Vishal Chandrakant Palyekar

Rohit Santosh Naik

Vaibhav Vijay Dalvi

Ajay sanjay jangam

Mitali Suryakant Jadhav

Mohajam Hamid Tamboli

Ritesh parshram Godholkar

Harshad santosh Dalvi

Rahul suryakant Aeer

Sambhaji Tanaji Gore

Prathamesh vijay gaikwad

Priyanka siddheshwar Dethe

Babu Prakash Parab

Birudev Bhimrao Sargar

Mohd Mazhar Abdul Razzaque

Rameshwar Wakde

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1wRIInDgMfBLmTjoKXxrQqgmjocXplI5WbHFYZpDubtY/viewanalytics 2/24
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Mansi Subhash ka nimble

Rukaiyya Javed Nadaf

Yash Thakur

Jay kamble

ROHIT DATTATRAY YADAV

Utkarsha Balasaheb shinde

Rakhi Jagdish Sutar

Ramesh Nandkumar Desai

Shashank Dattatray Naikawadi

Neha Narendra Dhumal

Kalpita Rajendra Sawant

Anusha sidagonda Muddanna

Niyati Vilas Gawali

SHINDE SHRUTEE ANIL

Chinmayraj Chintamani shetye

Sanil Gadade

Rohan chavan

Ravindra shinde

Siddhi Shankar Nandoskar

Sonali Bhaskar Gosavi

Rushiraj Dipak chavan

Pandurang Vilas Gawade

Ketaki soma sawant

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1wRIInDgMfBLmTjoKXxrQqgmjocXplI5WbHFYZpDubtY/viewanalytics 3/24
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Nilesh Sadashiv Dalvi

Diksha Ashish Shinde

Diya vinod pendhari

Aditya vikas pashte

Avadhut Nitin Hande

Pranali bhimrao mane

Siddhi .Vandan.Gawade

Puja Ramkrishna Gawade

Hari Prakash Warang

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1wRIInDgMfBLmTjoKXxrQqgmjocXplI5WbHFYZpDubtY/viewanalytics 4/24
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ROLL NO.

55 responses

82

62

47

36

52

59

61

53

20

49

68

03

2134901823074

86

15

16

104

72

99

18

17

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1wRIInDgMfBLmTjoKXxrQqgmjocXplI5WbHFYZpDubtY/viewanalytics 5/24
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2134901823056

2134901823040

105

2234901823511

2134901823030

2134901823033

2134901823078

63 (PRN=2134901823072)

2134901823029

2134901823004

28

2134901823026

2134901823034

2234901823506

97

85

2134901823042

2234901823516

2234901823515

2134901823104

50

06

2134901823103

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1wRIInDgMfBLmTjoKXxrQqgmjocXplI5WbHFYZpDubtY/viewanalytics 6/24
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2134901823106

2134901823010

70

2034903823016

2134901823114

2134901823105

2134901823051

63

74

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1wRIInDgMfBLmTjoKXxrQqgmjocXplI5WbHFYZpDubtY/viewanalytics 7124
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EMAIL ID

55 responses

morbalevaishnavi7@gmail.com

pratikshakadam611@gmail.com

shubhampathratkar4846@gmail.com

manajibaragade@gmail.com

suyoggurav54@gmail.com

vishalpalyekarO@gmail.com

naikr7346@gmail.com

dalvi8719@gmail.com

ajayjangam9324@gmail.com

www.mitalijadhav1029@gmail.com

mohajamtamboli@gmail.com

riteshgodholkar530@gmail.com

harshaddalvi2003@gmail.com

rahulaeer95@gmail.com

gorsambhaji64@Gmail.com

Prathameshgaikwad8393@gmail.com

pdethe800@gmail.com

babuparab1506@gmail.com

birudevsargar2001@gmail.com

mohdmazhar504@gmail.com

rameshwarwakde74@gmail.com

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1wRIInDgMfBLmTjoKXxrQqgmjocXplI5WbHFYZpDubtY/viewanalytics 8/24
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mk6443739@gmail.com

rukaiyyanadaf0660@gmail.com

yashth008@gmail.com

jaykamblejk07@gmail.com

ry6638269@gmail.com

Shindeutkarsha167@gmail.com

rakhijsutar@gmail.com

desairamesh830@gmail.com

shashanknaikawadi@gmail.com

nehadhumal47@gmail.com

kalpita213@gmail.com

muddannaanusha@gmail.com

niyatigawali@gmail.com

shruteeshinde9@gmail.com

chinmaycshetye

sanilgadade9@gmail.com

Rohanchavan15102003@gmail.com

Ravindrashinde1035@gmail.com

siddhinandoskar332@gmail.com

gosavisonali425@gmail.com

rushirajchavan5403@gmail.com

gawadepandurang40@gmail.com

sawantketakiS@gmail.com

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1wRIInDgMfBLmTjoKXxrQqgmjocXplI5WbHFYZpDubtY/viewanalytics 9/24
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nileshdalvi0324@gmail.com

dikshashinde8698@gmail.com

pendharidiya45@gmail.com

adityapashte1@gmail.com

avadhuthande0703@gmail.com

pranalimane844@gmail.com

siddhigawade1604@gmail.com

Pujagawade2105@gmail.com

hari.warang05@gmail.com

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1wRIInDgMfBLmTjoKXxrQqgmjocXplI5WbHFYZpDubtY/viewanalytics 10/24
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CONTACT NO.

54 responses

9404605628

9145189979

7796085210

7666325425

8668943825

8275824927

8459230048

7057590332

8055429703

9175176671

7385378488

9022561878

9420866960

8669863004

7385920351

7620488977

8275055834

87672 00048

7796101910

9322497359

7498100596

STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2021-22
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7028460315

7756920660

9322298254

9370840857

8425828756

9922204923

9022514739

9209108034

7387213527

8767713363

7620214960

9325383223

8454996639

7588784918

8149601609

7588570095

7798511165

9421975114/9022929435

7666076217

9423946936

8767903856

9130828446

8010575028
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9923039148

8767662627

9022410502

9421745803

7408100596

8669417005

8010648859

8010973072

9309263584

GENDER

55 responses

@ Male
@® Female
@ Prefer not to say

41.8%
58.2%

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

55 responses

@® 4-85t0 100%
@® 3-70t084%
@ 2-55t069%
@® 1-30t054%
@ 0 Below 30%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1wRIInDgMfBLmTjoKXxrQqgmjocXplI5WbHFYZpDubtY/viewanalytics
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2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? I_D Copy

55 responses

@ 4 —Thoroughly

@ 3 - Satisfactorily

@ 2 - Poorly

@ 1 - Indifferently

@ 0 - Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? I_D Copy

55 responses

@ 4 — Always effective

@ 3 - Sometimes effective

@ 2 - Just satisfactorily

@ - Generally ineffective

@ 0- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as I_D Copy

55 responses

@ 4- Excellent
@ 3 - Very good
@ 2 - Good

® 1-Fair

@ 0- Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1wRIInDgMfBLmTjoKXxrQqgmjocXplI5WbHFYZpDubtY/viewanalytics 14/24
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5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers I_D Copy

55 responses

@ 4 - Always fair

@ 3 - Usually fair

@ 2 — Sometimes unfair
@ 1 - Usually unfair

@ 0- Unfair
6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? I8 Copy
55 responses
@ 4 —Every time
@ 3 - Usually
@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1 —Rarely
S — @ 0- Never
7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student I_D Copy
exchange, field visit opportunities for students.
55 responses
@ 4 — Regularly
@ 3 - Often
@ 2 - Sometimes
@ 1 - Rarely
@ 0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1wRIInDgMfBLmTjoKXxrQqgmjocXplI5WbHFYZpDubtY/viewanalytics 15/24
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8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you I_D Copy
in cognitive, social and emotional growth.

55 responses

@ 4 - Significantly
@ 3 - Very well

@ 2 — Moderately
@ 1 - Marginally
@ 0- Not atall

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. I8 Copy

55 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 -Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course I_D Copy
outcomes and programme outcomes.

55 responses

@® 4 —Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2- Occasionally/Sometimes
@ 1 - Rarely

@ 0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1wRIInDgMfBLmTjoKXxrQqgmjocXplI5WbHFYZpDubtY/viewanalytics 16/24
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11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to I_D Copy
you.

55 responses

@ 4 —Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1 —Rarely

@ 0-1don’'t have a mentor

-

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and I_D Copy

applications.
@ 4 —Every time
@ 3 - Usually
10.9% @ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
. 0

® 1-Rarely

A @ 0 —Never

38.2%

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with I_D Copy
providing right level of challenges.

55 responses

55 responses

@® 4 -Fully

@ 3 - Reasonably
@ 2 - Partially

@ 1 - Slightly

@ 0- Unable to

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1wRIInDgMfBLmTjoKXxrQqgmjocXplI5WbHFYZpDubtY/viewanalytics 17124
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14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to I_D Copy
overcome them.

@ 4 —Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1 —Rarely

@ 0 - Never

55 responses

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, I8 Copy
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning
process.

55 responses

@ 4 - Strongly disagree
@ 3 - Disagree

@ 2 - Neutral

® 1-Agree

@ 0 - Strongly agree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as I_D Copy
experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

55 responses

@ 4 - To a great extent
@ 3 - Moderate

@ 2 - Some what

@ 1 - Very little

@® 0-—Notatall

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1wRIInDgMfBLmTjoKXxrQqgmjocXplI5WbHFYZpDubtY/viewanalytics 18/24
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17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. ID Copy

55 responses

@ 4 - Strongly disagree
@ 3 - Disagree

@ 2 - Neutral

@® 1-Agree

@ 0 - Strongly agree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life I_D Copy
skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

55 responses

@ 4 —To a great extent
@ 3 - Moderate

@ 2 - Some what

@ 1 - Very little

@ 0-Notatall

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, |_D Copy
Multimedia, etc. while teaching.

55 responses

@® 4 - Above 90%
®3-70-89%
@ 2-50-69%
® 1-30-49%
@ 0 - Below 29%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1wRIInDgMfBLmTjoKXxrQqgmjocXplI5WbHFYZpDubtY/viewanalytics 19/24
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20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is
very good.

55 responses

@ 4 -Strongly agree

@® 3 —Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1wRIInDgMfBLmTjoKXxrQqgmjocXplI5WbHFYZpDubtY/viewanalytics
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21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your
institution.

55 responses

Teacher should explain some difficult concept in simple languages....
Attendance should be given correctly sometimes it not giving proper attendance...
And should give opportunity to visit industry level.....

Change the Teaching Skills

No

Teaching is good
Good
Use multiple references to understand concepts

Teacher should explain some difficult concept in simple languages....
Attendance should be given correctly sometimes it not giving proper attendance...
And should give opportunity to visit industry level.....

Teachers should explain some difficult concept in simple language like marathi.....
It is very difficult to understand the difficult concept in English

Give opportunities to students to visit the industry for experience and learning
Lecture should conducted in morning session and practical in afternoon session

More explanation to teaching and learning

Yes

Teacher should explain some difficult concept in simple languages.

Management class at teaching time

No suggestion

Providing all good facilities

Over all performance is very good | think no need to improvement the overall teaching

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1wRIInDgMfBLmTjoKXxrQqgmjocXplI5WbHFYZpDubtY/viewanalytics 21/24
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All teacher teaching is good

e

Nothing to suggest..!

The overall teaching is very good no need to suggest anything to improve

Connect with students

Connect with students

1) Lecture will be held according to the timetable.

No suggestions

Use better graphics

Try to cop with students

Should have instructional objectives with students

Teachers need to communicate as well as they should not do partiality. most of the teachers
do partiality

No any suggestion

Just try to interact with students.

Request the university to display the result on time.

Good

| thing no need to improvement

No need to improvement

No suggestions

Effective and add imp points briefly for knowledge & skill development.

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1wRIInDgMfBLmTjoKXxrQqgmjocXplI5WbHFYZpDubtY/viewanalytics 22/24
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Suggested to enhance communication with student

No any suggestions

There should be as many experienced teachers as possible who will share their experience of
industrial as well as competitive exams which will be useful to the children in future, internship
should be taken, focus on improving students skills

Good teaching A

Good teaching

There should be appropriate equipments and apparatus and also chemicals in every
laboratories....there should be improvement in canteen area and campus area

Enternship program

Overall teaching is good..... teachers well explained topics.... concepts was clearly understood.
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82 responses
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NAME OF THE STUDENT

82 responses

PRATIK NARAYAN GAWAS

Parit Rushikesh Krushnat

Ruchita Dilip Gavade

Shivani prakash nari

Anuja Uttam Chougale

Pooja Ingale

Riya vinayak bandri

Shejal Gangaram Patil

Aditya Mhoprekar

Taniksha Arjun Sawant

Nikhil prakash jadhav

Vishvatej dhuldev gorad

Adil Nazir Mulla

Avadhut Nitin Hande

Vivek Vasudev Hodawadekar

Swapnil Uddhav Patil

Rahul suryakant Aeer

Harshad santosh Dalvi

Shreyash shivaji kadam

Rahul Uttam thakur

Arya Shantaram Shinde

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1IRLNN-9jX796v7XhxX1ZD2nwDulL964VI2BnoxETdEEk/viewanalytics 2/29
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Aishwarya Bhagavan Palav

Sanket kalgonda chougule

Vaibhavi Shriram Matondkar

Babu Prakash Parab

Birudev Bhimrao Sargar

Aryan Prashant Keer

Atharv Vilas Patil

Kamble Pratik Ramesh

Pranav Pundlik Thomake

Apurva Samadhan Mohite

Rashmi Mahesh Kawthankar

Ankit Tanaji Bhosale

Pranali bhimrao mane

Shrushti shivram gawas

Omkar Ashok Patil

Rahul Dhanaji kamble

Diksha Ashish Shinde

Tanvi Deepak patil

SNEHA ANIL BALI

Vaishnavi Chandrakant Gavali

Bhavesh Chandrakant Baing

Ritesh Jaywant Gholase

Darshan Bhalchndra Bhat

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1IRLNN-9jX796v7XhxX1ZD2nwDulL964VI2BnoxETdEEk/viewanalytics 3/29
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Omkar Rama Tatkare

Sanika Dipak Chavan

Prakash Sandip Tirmal

Prathamesh Dattatray Tipugade

Samiksha Tukaram varute

Sumit Dattaram Thombare

Sadanand Redkar

Neha Hindurao Rokade

Utkarsha balasaheb shinde

Rakhi Jagdish Sutar

Gourav Naik

Harshad mangesh sawant

Vaibhavi Bhargav Desai

Neha Narendra Dhumal

Pradnya Ravindra Pantmirashi

Anusha sidagonda Muddanna

Tanvi Anil Khambal

Sumeet Sambhaji Salunkhe

Siddhi Shantaram Warang

PARKAR SNEHAL BHALCHANDRA

Sushant Dasharath Sonule

Sejal Dattaram Kavthankar

Mansi Krishna Mestry

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1IRLNN-9jX796v7XhxX1ZD2nwDulL964VI2BnoxETdEEk/viewanalytics 4/29
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Komal chandrakant sakpal

Akanksha Vijay mhaskar

Mayur Ananda Gondukupe.

Nilesh Sadashiv Dalvi

Chinmay Ramchandra parab

Alfiya Padvekar

Pranita Aba Varadkar

Samruddhi Manoj Shinde

Prathamesh nagnath patil

Nikhil hari jadhav

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1IRLNN-9jX796v7XhxX1ZD2nwDulL964VI2BnoxETdEEk/viewanalytics 5/29
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ROLL NO.

82 responses

96

14

15

27

44

93

11

82

2234901823008

54

79

73

03

68

51

83

112

12

58

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1IRLNN-9jX796v7XhxX1ZD2nwDulL964VI2BnoxETdEEk/viewanalytics 6/29
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16

108

31

71

107

57

102

91

43

88

46

2134901823060

75

92

2134901823009

2234901823009

2234901823048

02

2134901823057

2234901823061

38

2234901823079

2134901823046

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1IRLNN-9jX796v7XhxX1ZD2nwDulL964VI2BnoxETdEEk/viewanalytics 7129
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41

2234901823015

2134901823044

34

42

2134901823030

2134901823033

23

24

2134901823059

2134901823029

2134901823025

28

84

2134901823028

81 (PRN : 2134901823092

84 (PRN NO-2134901823096)

2134901823021

89

2034903823100

2034903823082

2234901823514

22349018513

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1IRLNN-9jX796v7XhxX1ZD2nwDulL964VI2BnoxETdEEk/viewanalytics 8/29
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7

56

40

2134901823103

2134901823101

2134901823037

21

59

2234901823040

2234901823058

104
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EMAIL ID

80 responses

rushikeshiparit5406@gmail.com

ruchitagavade61@Gmail.com

narishivani7é@gmail.com

Chougaleanuja9@gmail.com

poojaingale677@gmail.com

samitabandri12@gmail.com

Patilshejal176@gmail.com

adityamhoprekar96175@gmail.com

tanikshasawant2004@gmail.com

npj4369@gmail.com

vishvatejgorad@gmail.com

basic2adil@gmail.com

avadhuthande0703@gmail.com

vivekhd834@gmail.com

patilswapnil65167@gmail.com

rahulaeer95@gmail.com

harshaddalvi2003@gmail.com

Pgawas29@gmail.com

KADAMSHREES80@GMAIL.COM

rt879596@gmail.com

aryashinde345@gmail.com

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1IRLNN-9jX796v7XhxX1ZD2nwDulL964VI2BnoxETdEEk/viewanalytics 10/29
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aishawaryapalav@gmail.com

Sanketvhougule2208@gmail.com

matondkarvaibhavi@gmail.com

babuparab1506@gmail.com

birudevsargar2001@gmail.com

aryankeer4@gmail.com

atharvp2003@gmail.com

pratikrkamble18@gmail.com

pranavthomake9@gmail.com

apurvamohite715@gmail.com

rashmikawthankar@gmail.com

ankitbho1842002@gmail.com

pranalimane844@gmail.com

Shrushtigd5@gmail.com

omkar.patil.8624@gmail.com

Pgawas29@gmail.com

rahulkamblerdk@gmail.com

dikshashinde8698@gmail.com

Tanvipatil7675@gmail.com

snehabali27@gmail.com

gavalivaishnavi93@gmail.com

Baingbhavesh390@gmail.com

riteshgholase362@gmail.com

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1IRLNN-9jX796v7XhxX1ZD2nwDulL964VI2BnoxETdEEk/viewanalytics
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bhalchndrabhatt@gmail.com

omkartatkare25@gmail.com

csanika91@gmail.com

prakashtirmalO@gmail

tipugadeprathmesh258@gmail.com

svarute0076@gmail.com

sumitthombare076@gmail.com

sadanandredkar836@gamil.com

rokadeneha2002@gmail.com

Shindeutkarsha167@gmail.com

rakhijsutar@gmail.com

gouravnaik0316@gmail.com

harshadsawant400@gmail.com

desaivaibhavi67@gmail.com

nehadhumal47@gmail.con

ravindrapantmirashi@gmail.com

muddannaanusha@gmail.com

sumeetsalunkhe1@gmail.com

snehalparkar1109@gmail.com

sushantsonuleO@gmail.com

sejalkavthankar@gmail.com

mansimestry80@Gmail.com

Sakpalkomal20@gmail.com

STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23
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akankshavm100@gmail.com

mayurgondukupe@gmail.com

nileshdalvi0324@gmail.com

chinmay.parab03@gmail.com

alfiya.ap.15032003@gmail.com

pranitavaradkar28@gmail.com

samruddhi1201@gmail.com

prathameshpatil266@gmail.com

niks51898@gmail.com

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1IRLNN-9jX796v7XhxX1ZD2nwDulL964VI2BnoxETdEEk/viewanalytics 13/29
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CONTACT NO.

80 responses

9405482519

7083870045

9673324012

8999824950

9552298533

7066261213

7507936074

8830422138

9987532762

9321870718

8010538914

8767556698

9850009567

9421745803

9420291069

8552997526

9420866960

9022561878

9307554409

7262812989

9356203154
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7558604914

9172186797

8459756672

8275055834

87672 00048

7387316528

7030583757

8411946462

7248913807

7410147949

8530318733

8767369176

8669417005

9702972285

8390588624

9146375091

9923039148

9011755765

8261887878

9423410391

93729 92539

7385188467

9623691104
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7066073358

9156888303

7020766414

9527923044

8830577900

9405988059

9130904978

9834056605

9922204923

9022514739

9923473517

8698087476

7588973482

7387213527

9421482799

7620214960

9022272685

8454038167

7448144711

8007466814

9370762178

9421268664

8767414265
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8652138256

8010575028

9356462212

9421264879

7066972599

8010069759

8767311662

7385221012

GENDER

81 responses

® Male
@® Female
@ Prefer not to say

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

82 responses

@® 4-85t0100%
@® 3-70t084%
@ 2-55t069%
@® 1-30t054%
@ 0 —Below 30%
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2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? ID Copy

82 responses

@ 4 —Thoroughly

@ 3 - Satisfactorily

@ 2 - Poorly

@ 1 - Indifferently

@ 0 - Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? I_D Copy

82 responses

@ 4 - Always effective

@ 3 - Sometimes effective

@ 2 - Just satisfactorily

@ - Generally ineffective

@ 0- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as I_D Copy

82 responses

@ 4- Excellent
@ 3 - Very good
@ 2 - Good

® 1-Fair

@ 0- Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1IRLNN-9jX796v7XhxX1ZD2nwDuL964VI2BnoxETdEEk/viewanalytics 18/29
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5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers I_D Copy

4

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? I_D Copy

&

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student I_D Copy
exchange, field visit opportunities for students.

@ 4 — Regularly
@ 3 - Often

@ 2 - Sometimes
@ 1 - Rarely

@ 0- Never

82 responses

@ 4 - Always fair

@ 3 - Usually fair

@ 2 — Sometimes unfair
@ 1 - Usually unfair

@ 0- Unfair

82 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1 —Rarely

@ 0- Never

82 responses

26.8% ,

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1IRLNN-9jX796v7XhxX1ZD2nwDuL964VI2BnoxETdEEk/viewanalytics 19/29



04/06/2024, 00:01 STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2022-23

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you I_D Copy
in cognitive, social and emotional growth.

82 responses

@ 4 - Significantly
@ 3 - Very well
@ 2 — Moderately

/ @ 1 - Marginally
e — | @ 0- Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. I8 Copy

82 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 -Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course I_D Copy
outcomes and programme outcomes.

82 responses

@® 4 —Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2- Occasionally/Sometimes
@ 1 - Rarely

@ 0- Never
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11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to ID Copy
you.

82 responses

@ 4 —Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1 —Rarely

@ 0-1don’'t have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and I_D Copy
applications.

82 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1-Rarely

@ 0 - Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with I_D Copy
providing right level of challenges.

82 responses

@® 4 -Fully

@ 3 - Reasonably
@ 2 - Partially

@ 1 - Slightly

@ 0- Unable to

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1IRLNN-9jX796v7XhxX1ZD2nwDuL964VI2BnoxETdEEk/viewanalytics 21/29
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14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to ID Copy
overcome them.

82 responses

@ 4 —Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1 —Rarely

@ 0 - Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, |0 copy
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning
process.

82 responses

@ 4 - Strongly disagree
@ 3 - Disagree

@ 2 - Neutral

® 1-Agree

@ 0 - Strongly agree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as I_D Copy
experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

82 responses

@ 4 - To a great extent
@ 3 - Moderate

@ 2 - Some what

@ 1 - Very little

@® 0-—Notatall

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1IRLNN-9jX796v7XhxX1ZD2nwDuL964VI2BnoxETdEEk/viewanalytics 22/29
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17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. ID Copy

82 responses

@ 4 - Strongly disagree
@ 3 - Disagree

@ 2 - Neutral

@® 1-Agree

@ 0 - Strongly agree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life I_D Copy
skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

82 responses

@ 4 —To a great extent
@® 3 — Moderate

@ 2 - Some what
8 59 @ 1 - Very little
e @® 0 Notatall

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, |_D Copy
Multimedia, etc. while teaching.

82 responses

@® 4 - Above 90%
®3-70-89%
@ 2-50-69%
® 1-30-49%
@ 0 - Below 29%

46.3%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1IRLNN-9jX796v7XhxX1ZD2nwDuL964VI2BnoxETdEEk/viewanalytics 23/29
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20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is
very good.

82 responses

@ 4 -Strongly agree

@® 3 —Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1IRLNN-9jX796v7XhxX1ZD2nwDuL964VI2BnoxETdEEk/viewanalytics
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21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your
institution.

82 responses

Teacher should explain some difficult concept in simple languages....
Attendance should be given correctly sometimes it not giving proper attendance...
And should give opportunity to visit industry level.....

Overall performance is good | think | don't need to suggest to improve the overall teaching
No suggestions

Nothing

Teaching is good

Good

Use better graphics

Ok

Teacher teach with there own experience and quality

Yes

It's already excellent

Use examples while teaching the topic for proper understanding
Teaching improve

Promote The Experience-based Learning. ...

Teachers voice can't be heard from last benches in seminar hall.
Cleaning department not work properly

Improving the teaching ability besiding all personal ego and mostly try to engaging with
students while teaching

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1IRLNN-9jX796v7XhxX1ZD2nwDulL964VI2BnoxETdEEk/viewanalytics 25/29
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Everything is fine

Teacher should explain some difficult concept in simple languages...

No

Teacher should teaches subject as entrance base and ongoing new ideas

Providing all good facilities

Provide all essentials facilities

No any doubts about teaching staff.

No suggestions

Providing good facility

Not so

Teachers and institute mite have to improve their teaching skills and provide more practical
information and include us to do more practicals than theory.

Good teaching 4

There should be proper discipline.
There should be conduct more activities towards the field.

Teaching is good .

The institute was in Progress To improve

Mostly plz discuss main imp points

Good

Lectures should be conducted in morning session instead of afternoon session

Everything is good and excellent

Lecture in morning session

More interactive n allow extracuriculum visits

Lecture morning section

More communicative
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No

Improve teaching staff

There should be Calibrated equipments in laboratories
Connect with students

Try to cop with students

Teacher should be use the blackboard rather than projector for teaching the student, because
it is better way for understand the concept.chemicals which used for practical session it
should have proper storage condition, because sometime due to there contamination result of
practical does not obtained.

Teacher teach with there own experience and quality.

Enhance Communication with students

Teachers should treat each student equally and should not do any partiality.
Teachers should avoid doing partiality towards students.

No need to improvement

| think no need to improvement

Improve the explaing, and make the teaching intresting @

Improve more

No any suggestions

Use strategy to clear concept

Overall teaching is good but Practical performance is not as expected. | think attempt must be
made more..to increase practical accuracy

overall teaching is good in my opinion there is no need of any suggestions!

Nothing required

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1IRLNN-9jX796v7XhxX1ZD2nwDulL964VI2BnoxETdEEk/viewanalytics 27/29
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STUDENTS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y. 2018-19

3 responses

NAME OF THE STUDENT

3 responses

Aishwarya Sanjay Teli
Shubham vishwas pathratkar

Adarsh Shivaji chavan

ROLL NO.

3 responses

39
82
29

EMAIL ID

3 responses

aishwarya.teli2000@gmail.com
shubhampathratkar4846@gmail.com
chavanadarsh774@gmail.com

CONTACT NO.

3 responses

7620334326
9145189979

7743828024
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GENDER

3 responses

@ Male
@® Female
@ Prefer not to say

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

3 responses

® 4-85t0100%
@® 3-70t084%
@ 2-551t069%
@® 1-30t0 54%
@ 0 Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?

3 responses

@ 4 —Thoroughly

@ 3 - Satisfactorily

@ 2 - Poorly

@ 1 - Indifferently

@ 0 - Won't teach at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1MryeY DpGsMoJwAvKQzogPDi8M2uQohynS40XOB2boAw/viewanalytics
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3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? ID Copy

3 responses

@ 4 - Always effective

@ 3 - Sometimes effective

@ 2 - Just satisfactorily

@ 1- Generally ineffective

@ 0- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as I_D Copy

3 responses

@ 4- Excellent
@ 3 - Very good
@ 2-Good

® 1 -Fair

@ 0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers I_D Copy

3 responses

@ 4 - Always fair

@ 3 - Usually fair

@ 2 — Sometimes unfair
@ 1 - Usually unfair

@ 0- Unfair

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1MryeY DpGsMoJwAvKQzogPDi8M2uQohynS40XOB2boAw/viewanalytics 3/10
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6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? I_D Copy

3 responses

@ 4 —Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1 —Rarely

@ 0- Never

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student I_D Copy
exchange, field visit opportunities for students.

3 responses

@ 4 —Regularly
@ 3 - Often

@ 2 - Sometimes
@® 1 —Rarely

@ 0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you I_D Copy
in cognitive, social and emotional growth.

3 responses

@ 4 - Significantly
@ 3 - Very well

@ 2 — Moderately
@ 1 - Marginally
@ 0- Not atall

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1MryeY DpGsMoJwAvKQzogPDi8M2uQohynS40XOB2boAw/viewanalytics 4/10
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9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. ID Copy

3 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@® 3 —Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course I_D Copy
outcomes and programme outcomes.

3 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2- Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1 —Rarely

@ 0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to I_D Copy
you.

3 responses

@® 4 —Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
® 1 —Rarely

@ 0 - |1 don't have a mentor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1MryeY DpGsMoJwAvKQzogPDi8M2uQohynS40XOB2boAw/viewanalytics 5/10
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12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and ID Copy
applications.

3 responses

@ 4 —Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
® 1-Rarely

@ 0 - Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with I8 Copy
providing right level of challenges.

3 responses

@® 4 —Fully

@ 3 - Reasonably
@ 2 —Partially

@ 1 - Slightly

@ 0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to |_D Copy
overcome them.

3 responses

@® 4 —Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1 —Rarely

@ 0 - Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1MryeY DpGsMoJwAvKQzogPDi8M2uQohynS40XOB2boAw/viewanalytics 6/10



03/06/2024, 23:50

STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2018-19

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring,
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning

process.

3 responses

@ 4 - Strongly disagree
@ 3 - Disagree

@ 2 - Neutral

@® 1-Agree

@ 0 - Strongly agree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as
experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving

methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

3 responses

@ 4 - To a great extent
@ 3 - Moderate

@ 2 - Some what

@ 1 - Very little

@ 0-Notatall

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.

3 responses

@ 4 - Strongly disagree
@ 3 - Disagree

@ 2 - Neutral

©® 1-Agree

@ 0 - Strongly agree
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18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life ID Copy
skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

3 responses

@ 4 - To a great extent
® 3 - Moderate

@ 2 - Some what

® 1 - Very little

@ 0-—Notatall

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, I8 copy
Multimedia, etc. while teaching.

3 responses

@ 4 —Above 90%
®3-70-89%
@ 2-50-69%
® 1-30-49%
@ 0 - Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is I_D Copy
very good.

3 responses

@ 4 -Strongly agree

@® 3 -Agree

@ 2 —Neutral

@® 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1MryeY DpGsMoJwAvKQzogPDi8M2uQohynS40XOB2boAw/viewanalytics 8/10
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21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your
institution.

3 responses

Good
No any suggestions

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1MryeY DpGsMoJwAvKQzogPDi8M2uQohynS40XOB2boAw/viewanalytics 9/10


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1MryeYDpGsMoJwAvKQzoqPDi8M2uQohynS40XOB2boAw/reportabuse
https://policies.google.com/terms
https://policies.google.com/privacy
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

03/06/2024, 23:50 STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORA.Y. 2018-19

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1MryeY DpGsMoJwAvKQzogPDi8M2uQohynS40XOB2boAw/viewanalytics 10/10



